Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

DATA SHEET
XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor Access Point
XV2-23T Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-23T
XV2-23T0B00-US XV2-23T Outdoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 2.5 GbE, IP67, US
XV2-23T0B00-EU XV2-23T Outdoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 2.5 GbE, IP67, EU
XV2-23T0B00-RW XV2-23T Outdoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 2.5 GbE, IP67, RW
XV2-23T0B00-CA XV2-23T Outdoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, 2.5 GbE, IP67, CA
C000000L141A PoE, 60W, 56V, 10GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000000L034B PoE injector, 30.5W, 56V, 5GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L017A PoE, 15.4W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
AX-E510RBKT-WW Shock mount bracket
cnMaestro X Subscriptions
MSX-SUB-XV2-23T-1 cnMaestro X for one XV2-23T AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 1-year subscription
MSX-SUB-XV2-23T-3 cnMaestro X for one XV2-23T AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 3-year subscription
MSX-SUB-XV2-23T-5 cnMaestro X for one XV2-23T AP. Creates one Device Tier 3 slot. Includes Cambium Care Pro support. 5-year subscription
Cambium Care Support
CCADV-SUP-XV2-23T-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XV2-23T-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBD advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-XV2-23T-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBD advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-23T-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-23T-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-XV2-23T-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6/6E AP. 24x7 TAC support and SW updates
CCADV-UPG-XV2-23T-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one XV2-23T. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XV2-23T-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one XV2-23T. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-XV2-23T-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one XV2-23T. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
LIMITED WARRANTY
Cambium Networks XV2-23T Wi-Fi 6 Access Point includes a limited
lifetime hardware warranty for a period of 3 years.